AYARLANABILIR MANUEL SARYO / MANUEL ADJUSTABLE PLAIN TROLLEY

Kod No
Code No

71800005
71800100
71800200
71800300
71800500
71801000

Model

Diiz Saryo
Model Plain
Trolley

BXP-0.5
BXP-1
BXP-2
BXP-3
BXP-5
BXP-10

Kapasite Ayarlanabilir

Capacity
(ton)

0.5

o Lo Y —

Iz Genigligi
Track Widths
Range 1
(mm)

62 - 128
62 -128
88 - 104
87-153

106 - 194
126 -320

A

195
213
236
210
323
346

A+

235
253
284
318
371
394

Olgiiler / Dimensions
(mm)

B C E

106
113
136
146
169
237

106
113
136
146
169
236

98
106
132
150
174
210

F

20
20
25
25
30
40

64
n
80
97
17
17

10
10
13
13
16

J

24
21
38
42
46

K

30
34
46
53
59

Min.Donils  Net
Radyusu Agirlik
Min.Curve  Net
Radius  Weight
(m) (kg)
0.8 5
1.0 15
1.3 12
15 | 195
15 305
P51 deh



